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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Bronson Schafer        M17            1/1    6:22       19:44
2     Danny Dauwe            M30            1/2    6:47       21:04
3     Nick Sullivan          M37            1/3    7:08       22:08
4     Dan Faetz              M30            2/2    7:19       22:41
5     Dennis Mooney          M37            2/3    7:27       23:06
6     Karen Ganss            F32            1/1    7:36       23:36
7     Wendy Barinek          F40            1/1    7:37       23:37
8     Natalie Dellinger      F28            1/2    7:38       23:41
9     Jason Freeman          M37            3/3    7:40       23:47
10    Madelyn Baillie        F14            1/1    7:41       23:51
11    Daniel Johnson         M21            1/1    7:43       23:57
12    Alexa Troup            F25            1/1    7:47       24:08
13    Madeline West          F54            1/3    7:49       24:14
14    Andrew Boehm           M34            1/1    7:50       24:18
15    Keratin Segerrall      F27            1/1    7:54       24:29
16    Elizabeth Konopka      F31            1/1    7:54       24:31
17    Ryan Tally             M14            1/1    7:56       24:36
18    Peter Gansler          M44            1/2    7:56       24:38
19    Timothy Hawbaker       M39            1/2    7:58       24:45
20    Jason Meredith         M45            1/3    7:59       24:45
21    Simon Testa            M48            1/5    8:06       25:08
22    Matilda Testa          F12            1/1    8:06       25:08
23    Allie Rust             F33            1/2    8:06       25:09
24    Michael Swartz         M32            1/1    8:08       25:13
25    Jack Kardys            M12            1/1    8:08       25:14
26    Andrea Karolys         F42            1/3    8:09       25:17
27    Eldred Foster          M41            1/1    8:10       25:21
28    Kalie Spurgas          F28            2/2    8:12       25:26
29    Patty Tomlin           F57            1/1    8:15       25:35
30    Cleo Devaney           F50            1/2    8:15       25:35
31    Rc Rissanen            M46            1/3    8:17       25:41
32    Stephane Labadie       M50            1/2    8:17       25:41
33    Carrie Cass            F49            1/2    8:17       25:43
34    Carrie Strand          F44            1/2    8:18       25:44
35    Larry Bowling          M61            1/1    8:18       25:44
36    Zach Wing              M43            1/1    8:19       25:47
37    Sienna Howser          F48            1/3    8:19       25:49
38    Steve Baldus           M36            1/3    8:20       25:51
39    Cristienne Beam        F50            2/2    8:21       25:55
40    Linda Hudson           F56            1/2    8:21       25:56
41    Ellen Agren            F42            2/3    8:22       25:57
42    Terry Waldick          M47            1/2    8:23       26:00
43    Sonja Palacios         F42            3/3    8:23       26:02
44    Shannon Umtetani       F36            1/1    8:24       26:02
45    Joel Boymel            M59            1/3    8:24       26:04
46    Andrew Miller          M27            1/2    8:25       26:06
47    Brian Miller           M54            1/2    8:25       26:07
48    Sarah Lillie           F35            1/2    8:25       26:07
49    Kristin Abernethy      F49            2/2    8:26       26:11
50    Andrew Carmel          M46            2/3    8:27       26:12
51    Curry Rosato           F46            1/2    8:27       26:14
52    Aimee Chlebnik         F35            2/2    8:29       26:19
53    Rachael De Graaf       F43            1/3    8:29       26:20
54    Erin Stokes            F48            2/3    8:30       26:22
55    Jennifer Moore         F46            2/2    8:31       26:24
56    Kevin Francis          M59            2/3    8:33       26:32
57    Luanne Burke           F58            1/1    8:33       26:33
58    Steve Hughes           M59            3/3    8:35       26:37
59    Julie Huebner          F47            1/1    8:35       26:37
60    Fiona Barinek          F13            1/1    8:35       26:39
61    Amberley Vogt          F33            2/2    8:36       26:41
62    Jay Kurtz              M42            1/1    8:36       26:42
63    Mara O'Brien           F59            1/1    8:38       26:46
64    Marc Szabo             M44            2/2    8:39       26:51
65    Inger Pippin           F54            2/3    8:39       26:52
66    James Baumhover        M39            2/2    8:40       26:54
67    Bryan Ritz             M48            2/5    8:40       26:54
68    Dustin Christmann      M48            3/5    8:40       26:54
69    Raymond Pearce         M66            1/1    8:42       27:01
70    Jack Bruno             M36            2/3    8:42       27:01
71    Logan Stokes           M13            1/1    8:43       27:02
72    George Hearn           M62            1/1    8:45       27:08
73    Beth Beers             F62            1/1    8:45       27:09
74    Riley Valentine        F17            1/1    8:45       27:10
75    Ron Cheyney            M67            1/1    8:46       27:12
76    Jon Kapica             M48            4/5    8:48       27:17
77    Ray Hanson             M69            1/2    8:48       27:18
78    Robin Swift            F48            3/3    8:49       27:22
79    Donald Dushane         M54            2/2    8:51       27:27
80    Samuel Cutts           M31            1/2    8:51       27:27
81    Sylvia Gailunas        F54            3/3    8:51       27:27
82    Liza Grimes            F43            2/3    8:51       27:28
83    Steffen Lutz           M46            3/3    8:54       27:37
84    Jeremy Lucas           M45            2/3    8:57       27:46
85    Andrew Salmon          M31            2/2    8:57       27:47
86    Ryan Gould             M45            3/3    8:57       27:47
87    Jonathan Swartz        M36            3/3    8:59       27:54
88    Austin Heitmann        M27            2/2    9:00       27:56
89    Amy Enghaus            F43            3/3    9:01       27:57
90    Leslie Chopp           F56            2/2    9:01       27:58
91    Darrell Adolph         M50            2/2    9:03       28:04
92    Benji Durden           M68            1/1    9:04       28:09
93    Amie Durden            F63            1/1    9:05       28:12
94    Heather Beasley        F44            2/2    9:07       28:18
95    Lucas Potter           M48            5/5    9:10       28:27
96    Charles Tripp          M35            1/1    9:14       28:40
97    Spencer Uniss          M33            1/1    9:17       28:48
98    Doug Smith             M69            2/2    9:20       28:58
99    Christopher Spivey     M57            1/1    9:24       29:09
100   Donald Forkner         M74            1/1    9:58       30:57
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101   Bhu Virdi              M47            2/2   10:26       32:22
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